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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

FG DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, ABID MAJEED ROAD, RAWALPINDI

FORM

NO NAME

9403 H. WARDA AMIN +20
196 KHADEEJA KANWAL

10714 HAMNA ZAHID
10689 UMAMAH ALI

9398 S. BINT UL HUDA ZAHRA S. QALB E ABBAS HAMDANI

PRE-MEDICAL GROUP 2024

1ST MERIT LIST
OPEN MERIT

FATHER NAME

M. AMIN

NASIR MEHMOOD
ZAHID MEHMOOD
M. MIAN BAIG

9538 BAKHTAWER MAHSOOD SAID RASOOL

9506 AIMAN NAVEED
9430 EUNICA PIOUS
10620 ABEERA QAISAR
9387 AYEZA SHAKEEL
9343 LARAIB FATIMA

185 HAMNA RAUF

9529 EMAAN ZAHRA
10603 SAFA SAJID MALIK

10725 SUNDAL

NAVEED AHMED ABBASI
PIOUS HERMAN BHATTI

QAISAR BASHIR
SHAKEEL AHMED
ASIF NAWAZ

M. RAUF

RAJA NAYYAR ABBAS

SAJID MEHMOOD
JAVED IQBAL

10608 H. WARISHA JAVED +20 JAVED IQBAL

9320 MINAHIL IRSHAD

153 FAIQA AMEER
10644 MISBAH SAJID

10683 TOOBA HAIDER

9371 MUNEEBA RIAZ
10690 MARYAM HASSAN
10544 AYESHA ABDUL QAYYUM
10592 FASBAH TARIQ

9503 HALEEMA ASIF
10614 KHADIJA SARFRAZ
10601 AYEZA WASEEM

9432 MAIRA BIBI

9396 MAHNOOR ULFAT

9444 AMNA ISHAQ

110 HAFSA SHAKIR

M. IRSHAD KHAN
AMEER M. KHAN
SAJID MEHMOOD
SARFRAZ HAIDER
RIAZ MUHAMMAD
HASSAN ATTA
ABDUL QAYYUM
TARIQ MEHMOOD
M. ASIF

SARFRAZ ALI

M. WASEEM

S. M. MUBEEN
ULFAT HUSSAIN
M. ISHAQ
SHAKIR HUSSAIN

194 H. ZAIB UN NISA +20 MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

OBT TOTAL
MKS MKS

1078 1100
1056 1100
1038 1100
1036 1100
1036 1100
1033 1100
1033 1100
1032 1100
1029 1100
1029 1100
1029 1100
1027 1100
1027 1100
1026 1100
1024 1100
1023 1100
1022 1100
1022 1100
1020 1100
1017 1100
1015 1100
1013 1100
1012 1100
1011 1100
1011 1100
1010 1100
1006 1100
1006 1100
1006 1100
1005 1100
1002 1100
1000 1100

%AGE  CAT

98.00 MES
96.00 CIV
94.36 CIV
94.18 CIV
94.18 CIV
93.91 CIV
93.91 CIV
93.82 CIV
93.55 CIV
93.55 D.PAID
93.55 RARMY
93.36 CIV
93.36 D.PAID
93.27 CIV
93.09 CIV
93.00 CIV
92.91 CIV
92.91 RARMY
92.73 CIV
92.45 CIV
92.27 CIV
92.09 CIV
92.00 S.ARMY
91.91 CIV
91.91 ClV
91.82 RARMY
91.45 CIV
91.45 CIV
91.45 CIV
91.36 CIV
91.09 S.ARMY
90.91 CIV



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

128 ALEENA ASHRAF
9491 LAIBA NABEEL
10740 I1QRA |JAZ
124 MAHAM ARZOO
10675 RAIHA FAROOQ
113 ZAIB UN NISA
9310 FIZANOOR
156 GHAZAL NAFEES

9453 MAHNOOR MUJTABA

10591 ABEERANOOR
10516 ALIZA ZAHEER
10572 FATIMA BIBI
9447 SAIMA WAHEED
10579 ROZINA JAMIL
10491 ZAINAB ZUBAIR
9304 ASMA NASREEN
9324 AYESHA SEHAR
9435 RUKHMA
9405 ZOHA FATIMA
10702 ISHA TARIQ
9443 KAINAT SAEED
10696 EMAAN IQBAL
10665 MARYAM BIBI
10538 MARYAM JAVED
9434 ALIZA TOFEQ
10660 HALEEMA SADIA
9433 UMAIMA IMRAN
9288 AMNA ZAHID
3 QURAT UL AIN
10595 MARYAM HASSAN

10526 DUA FATIMA MEER

10749 SUNAINA EMMAN BINE E AZAD

9437 AMNA RASHID
10748 SHUMAILA
10616 ZAINAB DUA

9372 HUDA WAQAR

9287 RUMMAN AFTAB

MALIK M. ASHRAF
NABEELA AHMED

M. [JAZ

AZHER IQBAL QURESHI
MIRZA M. FAROOD BAIG
M. AFZAL

SHAHID AHMED
NAFEEZ UR REHMAN
GHULAM MUJABA

S. M. ARMUGHAN
ZAHEER AHMED
SIDDIQUE AHMED
ABDUL WAHEED

JAMIL IQBAL

ZUBAIR USMAN
AHMED SHER

TALAT MEHMOOD

M. ASIF

LKALIM ULLAH

TARIQ MEHMOOD
SAEED AHMED

AZHAR IQBAL

NAZEER AHMED
JAVED IQBAL

TOFEEQ AHMED
SAFAR DIAZ

AHMED IMRAN MALIK
ZAHID MEHMOOD KHAN
NAZAR HUSSAIN ABBASI
HASAN GUL

MINZA MEER AHMED MUSHAL
AZAD KHAN

RASHID AHMED AWAN
SAID AKBAR

NADEEM SADDIQUE
WAQAR SAEED
MAFTAB KHAN

1000

999
997
996
996
996
995
995
995
994
994
994
993
993
992
992
991
991
989
987
987
985
985
984
984
982
981
981
981
981
980
980
979
978
977
977
975

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

90.91 CIV
90.82 CIV
90.64 CIV
90.55 CIV
90.55 CIV
90.55 RARMY
90.45 CIV
90.45 CIV
90.45 RARMY
90.36 CIV
90.36 R.ARMY
90.36 S.ARMY
90.27 CIV
90.27 RARMY
90.18 CIV
90.18 RARMY
90.09 CIV
90.09 S.ARMY
89.91 FGEI
89.73 CIV
89.73 CIV
89.55 CIV
89.55 CIV
89.45 CIV
89.45 CIV
89.27 RARMY
89.18 CIV
89.18 CIV
89.18 CIV
89.18 RARMY
89.09 CIV
89.09 CIV
89.00 CIV
88.91 RARMY
88.82 CIV
88.82 CIV
88.64 CIV



70 2 JAVERIA ALI LASHARI ALI AHMAD SABIR
71 9421 ALISHA RAZA M. AWAIS
72 9354 MAHNOOR M. MUKHTIAR
73 9501 NOOR UL BASAD ABBASI M. JEHAZEB ABBAS
74 10729 SABIRA MEHBOOB  MEHBOOB ELAHI NADEEM
75 9235 SHAHBAKHT ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR AHMED ZULFI
76 9472 AREEB FATIMA NAVEED AHMED
77 9334 RABIA ATTARIA M. SHAKIL
78 9500 ASMA ASHRAF ASHRAF ALI
79 155 SUMAYYA NOOR BADSHAH NOOR
80 10583 AISHA AKHTAR ZEB KHAN
81 9242 CAROL JOY NASEEM AKHTAR GILL
82 10594 YASHFA SHAFIQUE M. SHAFIQUE
83 10713 MOMINA INAM INAM UL HAQ
84 173 AMNA BIBI TANVEER AKHTAR
85 9364 MIOMINA FAROOQ  GHULAM FAROOQ
86 10648 HAMNA ZAHID ZAHID MEHMOOD
87 9405 DUR E NAYYAB S. KHALID ALI
88 10493 AMNA EJAZ EJAZ FAROOQ MUGHAL
89 101 QANDEEL ARSHAD  ARSHAD MAQBOOL
90 9361 ZAINAB RAZAQ ABDUL RAZAQ
91 10578 TALIA FATIMA M. ISMAIL
92 10515 INSHAL AYESHA AJMAL PERVAIZ
93 195 AREESHA |JAZ M. IJAZ
94 10488 ASIFA SHAHZAD KHALIL ZAFAR BHATTI
95 10641 FARIMA TUZ ZAHRA AHMAD BILAL AHMAD
96 9406 ALIA ADNAN ADNAN IMTIAZ
97 127 MISHAAL FAROOQ  FAROOQ IBRAHIM
98 10624 ZAINAB FAYYAZ M. FAYYAZ
99 9460 WANIA PERVAIZ PERVAIZ HUSSAIN
100 9381 SHIZA KAMRAN M. KAMRAN
PRE-MEDICAL GROUP 2024
1ST MERIT LIST
S. ARMY/ MES
j; ;gRM NAME FATHER NAME

1

9517 NARMEEN IMRAN WAHLA IMRAN GHAFOOR

975
974
974
972
971
970
968
967
967
966
965
965
965
964
964
964
964
963
963
961
961
961
960
959
958
957
957
956
955
955
955

OBT
MKS

947

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

TOTAL
MKS

1100

%AGE

88.64 D.PAID
88.55 CIV
88.55 CIV
88.36 RARMY
88.27 CIV
88.18 CIV
88.00 CIV
87.91 CIV
87.91 RARMY
87.82 CIV
87.73 CIV
87.73 CIV
87.73 S.ARMY
87.64 CIV
87.64 CIV
87.64 CIV
87.64 D.PAID
87.55 CIV
87.55 CIV
87.36 CIV
87.36 RARMY
87.36 S.ARMY
87.27 CIV
87.18 CIV
87.09 CIV
87.00 CIV
87.00 CIV
86.91 CIV
86.82 CIV
86.82 CIV
86.82 CIV

CAT

86.09 S.ARMY
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10703 RIJA BASHARAT M. BASHARAT 935 1100 85.00 MES
9452 SADIA SALEEM M. SALEEM 920 1100  83.64 S.ARMY
10543 ZANOBIA MEBOOB M. MEBOOB ALAM 918 1100 83.45 S.ARMY
10505 DUA AKIFF GILL AKIFF GILL 917 1100  83.36 S.ARMY

10559 AYESHA IFTIKHAR M. IFTIKHAR 914 1100 83.09 MES

10626 SANIHA MASIH ASTAN MASIH 914 1100 83.09 MES
9295 SAIMA NAZ MUHABBAT ALI 905 1100 82.27 S.ARMY
10674 MANAHIL ARFAN IRFAN SHAHZAD 895 1100 81.36 S.ARMY

10746 ABEERA SHAHID SHAHID UMAR 894 1100 81.27 MES
149 HADDIA AKMAL M. AKMAL FAROOQ 892 1100  81.09 S.ARMY

9531 MANAHIL BIBI WAJID ALI 886 1100 80.55 MES
9464 AFIFA RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL 884 1100  80.36 S.ARMY
9318 SONIYA lJAZ [JAZ HUSSAIN 869 1100 79.00 S.ARMY
10557 IQRA FATIMA TAHIR IJAZ KHAN 868 1100  78.91 S.ARMY

10588 QOUNAIN ZAHRA AHSAN KAZMI 863 1100 78.45 MES
10604 EMAN AYESHA KHIZAR HAYAT 8563 1100  77.55 S.ARMY
9379 AIMA NADEEM NADEEM AKHTAR 843 1100 76.64 S.ARMY

9516 FIzZA ZEHRA MUHAMMAD M. KASHIF 842 1100  76.55 MES

9423 KINZA JAVED JAVED IQBAL 840 1100 76.36 MES
9262 SIBGHA USMAN M. USMAN 834 1100 75.82 S.ARMY
9429 S. MANAL ZAHRA S. ZIA UL HASSAN 828 1100 75.27 S.ARMY
10735 SANA MADNE N. MADNE 813 1100 73.91 SAARMY
10602 HIFZA HANIF SALIL UR REHMAN 813 1100 73.91 SAARMY

PRE-MEDICAL GROUP 2024
1ST MERIT LIST
R.ARMY
:IgRM NAME FATHER NAME ﬁi; TI\CI)ILQL %AGE  CAT

10668 ASWIRAH EMAN M. YAQOOB 948 1100 86.18 RARMY
10574 FARHANA GUL GUL SHER 947 1100 86.09 RARMY
10554 ALISHA BASHIR ABBASI BASHIR AHMED ABBASI 943 1100  85.73 RARMY
10727 MANAHIL FATIMA KHADIM HUSSAIN 943 1100 85.73 RARMY
9541 EMAN FATIMA FARMOOD HUSSAIN 942 1100 85.64 RARMY
10697 LAIBA MUNTAHA M. ASIF 941 1100  85.55 RAARMY
167 RANIA JAMEEL JAMEEL KIYANI 930 1100  84.55 RARMY
9267 KINZA BATOOL M. AKBAR 930 1100  84.55 RARMY
10532 RUQAYYA BATOOL =~ SHAKOOR ALI 925 1100 84.09 RARMY



10 10522 ALISHA TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD 920

PRE-MEDICAL GROUP 2024
1ST MERIT LIST
DEF. PAID
NS O ;C(;RM NAME FATHER NAME zi;
1 174 RUMAISA MIRZA FEHMEED ASLAM 952
2 10630 HIJAB TAHIR TAHIR BASHIR 949
3 168 MISBAH QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM 949
4 10486 AREESHA NOOR SAJJAD AHMED 940
5 9489 RABIA RIASAT TIASAT ALI 932
6 9518 SAWAIRA YASIR M. YASIR ILYAS 922
7 10614 HUMMA AMEEN M. SAFI 914
8 126 NOOR UL HUDA M. NIAZ 910
9 9244 FARWABIBI AFZAL AHMED 907
10 9468 ABEERA FAISAL FASIAL AMIN 903
PRE-MEDICAL GROUP 2024
1ST MERIT LIST
FGEI
: O ;gRM NAME FATHER NAME 3&;
1 10536 TAHIRA ZAMAN ZAMAN KHAN 872

2 10743 SILZA JAVED BAJWA JAVED IQBAL 853

1100

TOTAL
MKS

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

TOTAL
MKS

1100
1100

83.64 RARMY

%AGE  CAT

86.55 D.PAID
86.27 D.PAID
86.27 D.PAID
85.45 D.PAID
84.73 D.PAID
83.82 D.PAID
83.09 D.PAID
82.73 D.PAID
82.45 D.PAID
82.09 D.PAID

%AGE  CAT

79.27 FGEI
77.55 FGEI



